SBR096 128 160 192 224 256 Sungrow
SBR064/096/128/160/ 192/224/256 High Voltage LFP Battery Up to 30 A continuous charging and
discharging current with high efficiency Up to 100% usable energy HIGH-PERFORMANCE Lithium iron
phosphate Battery Multi-stages protection design and extensive safety certification SAFETY Extendable
during lifetime Support 2-8 modules per unit, 6.4-25.6 kWh
SBR064/096/128/160/ 192/224/256 High Voltage LFP Battery Up to 30A continuous charging and
discharging current with high efficiency Up to 100% usable energy ... SBR0643 SBR096 SBR128 SBR160
SBR192 SBR224 SBR256 2 modules 3 modules 4 modules 5 modules 6 modules 7 modules 8 modules 1. Test
conditions: 25 ?, 100 % depth of discharge (DOD), 0.2C ...
EASY INSTALLATION o Compact and Light, single person installation o Plug and Play, wiring-less
connectionbetween modules FLEXIBILITY o Extendable during lifetime o Support 3-8 modules per unit,
max. 4 units inparallel, 9-100 kWh capacity range SAFETY o Lithium iron phosphate battery o Multi-stages
protection design plusauthorized certification HIGH PERFORMANCE o Up to 30A ...
SBR096/128/160/192/ 224/256 High Voltage LFP Battery Up to 30A continuous charging and discharging
current with high efficiency Up to 100% usable energy HIGH-PERFORMANCE Lithium iron phosphate
Battery Multi-stages protection design and extensive safety certification SAFETY Extendable during lifetime
Support 3-8 modules per unit, max. 4 units
SBR096/128/160/192/ 224/256 High Voltage LFP Battery Up to 30A continuous charging and discharging
current with high efficiency Up to 100% usable energy ... 256 V 7.68 kW 200 - 292 V 625*675*330 mm 147
kg 16 kWh 320 V 9.60 kW 250 - 365 V 625*805*330 mm 180 kg 19.2 kWh 384 V 11.52 kW 300 - 438 V
qualsiasi mezzo senza la previa autorizzazione scritta di Sungrow Power Supply Co., Ltd (da questo punto in
poi &quot;SUNGROW&quot;). Marchi e altri marchi di Sungrow utilizzati nel presente manuale
appartengono a SUNGROW. Tutti gli altri marchi o marchi registrati citati nel presente documento
appartengono ai rispet-tivi proprietari. Licenze software
Sungrow SBR096 - specifikationer. Nedan hittar du produkt- och manualspecifikationerna f&#246;r Sungrow
SBR096. Sungrow SBR096 &#228;r en batterimodul som kan anv&#228;ndas f&#246;r att lagra energi
fr&#229;n solpaneler. Den har en kapacitet p&#229; 96 kWh och kan anv&#228;ndas i olika solenergisystem,
s&#229;som solstationer, off-grid- och backupsystem.
SBR096/128/160/192/ 224/256 High Voltage LFP Battery Up to 30A continuous charging and discharging
current with high efficiency Up to 100% usable energy HIGH-PERFORMANCE Lithium iron phosphate
Battery Multi-stages protection design and extensive safety certification SAFETY Extendable during lifetime
Page 1/3
SBR096 128 160 192 224 256 Sungrow
Support 3-8 modules per ...
written permission of Sungrow Power Supply Co., Ltd (hereinafter &quot;SUNGROW&quot;). Trademarks
and other Sungrow trademarks used in this manual are owned by SUNGROW. All other trademarks or
registered trademarks mentioned in this manual are owned by their respective owners. Software Licenses
SBR096/128/160/192/ 224/256 Bater&#237;a LFP de alta tensi&#243;n ? Hasta 30 A de corriente de carga y
descarga continua con alta eficiencia ? Energ&#237;a &#250;til 100% ... Tensi&#243;n nominal 192 V 256 V
320 V 384 V 448 V 512 V Tensi&#243;n de funcionamiento 150 - 219 V 200 - 292 V 250 - 365 V 300 - 438
V 350 - 511 V 400 - 584 V
%PDF-1.4 %&#226;&#227;&#207;&#211; 32 0 obj /Linearized 1 /L 731292 /H [ 1541 222 ] /O 35 /E 458625
/N 2 /T 730607 &gt;&gt; endobj xref 32 52 0000000016 00000 n 0000001410 00000 n 0000001541 00000 n
0000001763 00000 n 0000002220 00000 n 0000002669 00000 n 0000003193 00000 n 0000007826 00000 n
0000019575 00000 n 0000031324 00000 n 0000043959 00000 n ...
SBR096/128/160/192/ 224/256 High Voltage LFP Battery 100% usable energy 30 A continuous charging and
discharging current HIGH-PERFORMANCE Lithium iron phosphate battery Multi-stages protection design
plus authorized certification SAFETY Extendable during lifetime Support 3-8 modules per unit, max. 4 units
in parallel, 9-100 kWh capacity ...
Batteria residenziale Sungrow oltre le aspettative La nuova batteria residenziale &#232; compatibile con gli
ibridi monofase e trifase di Sungrow. Insieme, formano una spensierata soluzione per il mercato, con 10 anni
di garanzia.
IT_UM_SBR096-256_Manuale Utente ...
EN_CE_SBR064_096_128_160_192_224_256_EU_Declaration_of_Conformity. Type Certificato Language
Inglese. EN CE Sungrow SBR Battery Series IEC62040 Conformity Certificate. Type Certificato Language
Inglese. EN CE Sungrow SBR Battery Series IEC62619 Certificate. Type ...
oder auf irgendeine Weise ohne eine vorherige schriftliche Genehmigung durch Sungrow Power Supply Co.,
Ltd. (im folgenden ,,SUNGROW" genannt) zu kopieren oder zu vervielf&#228;ltigen. Warenzeichen und
andere in diesem Handbuch verwendete Sungrow-Marken sind ...
High voltage design: Unlike traditional 12V or 24V batteries, the SBR series operates at a higher voltage,
minimising energy losses during transfer and allowing for a more efficient system design. LFP chemistry:
Lithium Iron Phosphate (LFP) batteries are known for their safety, extended lifespan (typically around 10
years or more), and excellent depth of discharge ...
SBR096/128/160/192/ 224/256 Hochspannungs-LFP-Batterie ? Bis zu 30 A Dauerlade- und -entladestrom mit
hohem Wirkungsgrad ? Bis zu 100 % nutzbare Energie ... Nennspannung 192 V 256 V 320 V 384 V 448 V
Page 2/3
SBR096 128 160 192 224 256 Sungrow
512 V DC-Nennleistung 5,76 kW 7,68 kW 9,60 kW 11,52 kW 13,44 kW 15,36 kW Betriebsspannung 150 -
219 V 200 - 292 V 250 - 365 V 300 - 438 V 350 ...
prior written permission of Sungrow Power Supply Co., Ltd (hereinafter &quot;SUNGROW&quot;).
Trademarks and other Sungrow trademarks used in this manual are owned by Sungrow Power Supply Co.,
Ltd. All other trademarks or registered trademarks mentioned in this document are owned by their respective
owners. Software Licenses
Sungrow SBR096 - High Voltage Lithium iron Phosphate Battery . New Sungrow SBR high voltage batteries
use Lithium Ferro Phosphate (LFP) cells which are considered the safest and longest-lasting battery chemistry
and contain no Cobolt making them more sustainable.
SBR096/128/160/192/ 224/256 Batteria LFP ad alta tensione Energia utilizzabile al 100% Corrente di carica e
scarica continua 30 A PRESTAZIONI ELEVATE ... 256 V 200 - 292 V 7,68 kW 8,76 kW 625*675*330 mm
147 kg 16 kWh 16 kWh 320 V 250 - 365 V 9,6 kW 10,95 kW 625*805*330 mm 180 kg 19,2 kWh 19,2 kWh
384 V
SBR064/096/128/160/ 192/224/256 Hochspannungs-LFP-Batterie o Bis zu 30 A Dauerlade- und Entladestrom
mit hohem Wirkungsgrad o Bis zu 100 % nutzbare Energie ... Typenbezeichnung SBR064 * SBR096 SBR128
SBR160 SBR192 SBR224 SBR256 Technische Eigenschaften 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 5 Module 6
Module 7 Module 8 Module
Nennspannung 192 V 256 V 320 V 384 V 448 V 512 V DC-Nennleistung 5,76 kW 7,68 kW 9,60 kW 11,52
kW 13,44 kW 15,36 kW Betriebsspannung 150 - 219 V 200 - 292 V 250 - 365 V 300 - 438 V 350 - 511 V 400
- 584 V ... Sungrow - SBR096 / 128 / 160 / 192 / 224 / 256 - Datenblatt - e modus GmbH Author: e modus
GmbH
 Web: https://wodazyciarodzinnad.waw.pl
Page 3/3